First ¢ Student

Run ID: 058.004 Route ID: 056X
Run Description: TO CAPDAU

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
6:04 AM CAMELOT DR & HAMMOND ST 2 2
6:09 AM GOOD DR & PRESSBURG ST 2 4
6:11 AM WILL STUTLEY DR & WRIGHT RD 2 6
6:17 AM N LEMANS ST, 70129 & MICHOUD BLVD 4 10
6:22 AM PELTIER ST & ALCEE FORTIER BLVD 9 19
6:30 AM 1-10 SERVICE RD & RIDGEFIELD DR 4 23
6:34 AM CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 8 31
6:38 AM CURRAN RD & KINGSPORT BLVD 10 41
6:43 AM 1-10 SERVICE RD & SHADOWLAWN AVE 5 46
6:46 AM BULLARD AVE & CURRAN RD 1 47
6:48 AM MORRISON RD & SEVEN OAKS RD 1 48
6:51 AM CURRAN BLVD & READ BLVD 4 52
6:54 AM HAYNE BLVD & VANDERKLOOT AVE 2 54
6:56 AM BENSON ST & CURRAN BLVD 16 70
6:58 AM CURRAN BLVD & ALLISON RD 4 74
7:00 AM MAYO BLVD & MORRISON RD 1 75
7:03 AM BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD 9 84
7:05 AM 1-10 SERVICE RD & CROWDER BLVD 1 85
7:15 AM SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 058.104 Route ID: 056X
Run Description: FROM CAPDAU

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
3:15 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
3:15 PM SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 85
3:26 PM CAMELOT DR & HAMMOND ST 2 83
3:31 PM GOOD DR & PRESSBURG ST 2 81
3:34 PM WILL STUTLEY DR & WRIGHT RD 2 79
3:39 PM N LEMANS ST, 70129 & MICHOUD BLVD 4 75
3:44 PM PELTIER ST & ALCEE FORTIER BLVD 9 66
3:52 PM 1-10 SERVICE RD & RIDGEFIELD DR 4 62
3:56 PM CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 8 54
4:01 PM CURRAN RD & KINGSPORT BLVD 10 44
4:06 PM 1-10 SERVICE RD & SHADOWLAWN AVE 5 39
4:09 PM BULLARD AVE & CURRAN RD 1 38
411 PM MORRISON RD & SEVEN OAKS RD 1 37
4:14 PM CURRAN BLVD & READ BLVD 4 33
4:16 PM HAYNE BLVD & VANDERKLOOT AVE 2 31
4:18 PM BENSON ST & CURRAN BLVD 16 15
4:20 PM CURRAN BLVD & ALLISON RD 4 11
4:22 PM MAYO BLVD & MORRISON RD 1 10
4:25 PM BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD 9 1
4:27 PM 1-10 SERVICE RD & CROWDER BLVD 1 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 058.005 Route ID: 058X
Run Description: TO CAPDAU

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
6:21 AM E ROCKTON CIR & WEAVER AVE 1 1
6:25 AM LAKE FOREST BLVD & TARA LN 4 5
6:28 AM PARC BRITTANY BLVD & S CORONET CT 5 10
6:29 AM DWYER RD & SAMOVAR DR 1 11
6:31 AM WERNER DR & LEEDS ST 6 17
6:33 AM GRANT ST & WILSON AVE 5 22
6:35 AM 7225 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD 6 28
6:38 AM DREUX AVE & LAFON DR 1 29
6:40 AM DWYER RD & RAY AVE 3 32
6:43 AM RANSOM ST & VIRGILIAN ST 3 35
6:46 AM DWYER RD & VIRGILIAN ST 1 36
6:47 AM DOWNMAN RD & PINES BLVD 3 39
6:50 AM MARTIN DR & MORRISON RD 4 43
6:52 AM CURRAN BLVD & NEW CASTLE ST 11 54
6:55 AM W LAVERNE ST & MORRISON RD 11 65
7:00 AM MIRABEAU AVE & PRESS DR 8 73
7:03 AM CONGRESS DR & PRENTISS AVE 3 76
7:06 AM HAYNE BLVD & CONGRESS DR 4 80
712 AM LAFAYE ST & ROBERT E LEE BLVD 10 90
713 AM ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & VIENNA ST 12 102
7:15 AM SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 058.105 Route ID: 058X
Run Description: FROM CAPDAU

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
3:15 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
3:15 PM SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 101
3:17 PM ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & VIENNA ST 12 89
3:21 PM LAFAYE ST & ROBERT E LEE BLVD 10 79
3:25 PM HAYNE BLVD & CONGRESS DR 4 75
3:28 PM CONGRESS DR & PRENTISS AVE 3 72
3:32 PM MIRABEAU AVE & PRESS DR 8 64
3:38 PM RANSOM ST & VIRGILIAN ST 3 61
3:40 PM DWYER RD & VIRGILIAN ST 1 60
3:42 PM DOWNMAN RD & PINES BLVD 3 57
3:45 PM MARTIN DR & MORRISON RD 4 53
3:48 PM W LAVERNE ST & MORRISON RD 11 42
3:50 PM CURRAN BLVD & NEW CASTLE ST 11 31
3:55 PM DWYER RD & RAY AVE 3 28
3:57 PM DREUX AVE & LAFON DR 1 27
4:00 PM 7225 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD 6 21
4:02 PM GRANT ST & WILSON AVE 5 16
4:05 PM WERNER DR & LEEDS ST 6 10
4:09 PM PARC BRITTANY BLVD & S CORONET CT 5 5
4:12 PM LAKE FOREST BLVD & TARA LN 4 1
4:17 PM E ROCKTON CIR & WEAVER AVE 1 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 058.003 Route ID: 061X
Run Description: TO CAPDAU

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
5:48 AM MEADOW PARK LN & TIMBER HAVEN LN 2 2
5:50 AM WARWICK CT & WOODLAND DR 2 4
5:55 AM ROSELYN PARK PL & PATTERSON DR 3 7
5:59 AM HORACE ST & CYPRESS ACRES DR 0 7
6:02 AM GARDEN OAKS DR & SEINE ST 1 8
6:09 AM BEHRMAN AVE & DIANA ST 2 10
6:13 AM LB LANDRY AVE & HERO BLVD 0 10
6:21 AM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & SIMON BOLIVAR AVE 0 10
6:23 AM 6TH ST & S LIBERTY ST 3 13
6:26 AM BARONNE ST & JOSEPHINE ST 3 16
6:29 AM JOSEPHINE ST & MAGAZINE ST 0 16
6:32 AM JOSEPHINE ST & ROUSSEAU ST 1 17
6:36 AM NAPOLEON AVE & CONSTANCE ST 1 18
6:40 AM UPPERLINE ST & WILLOW ST 1 19
6:43 AM S DORGENOIS ST & TOLEDANO ST 3 22
6:45 AM CLIO ST & S GENOIS ST 4 26
6:48 AM DREXEL DR & S GENOIS ST 2 28
6:52 AM APPLE ST & LEONIDAS ST 2 30
6:54 AM EDINBURGH ST & GENERAL OGDEN ST 1 31
6:56 AM CAMBRONNE ST & PALMETTO ST 2 33
6:59 AM HAMILTON ST & PALMETTO ST 1 34
7:03 AM S OLYMPIA ST & D'HEMECOURT ST 3 37
7:15 AM SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 058.103 Route ID: 061X
Run Description: FROM CAPDAU

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
3:15 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
3:15 PM SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 37
3:27 PM S OLYMPIA ST & D'HEMECOURT ST 3 34
3:31 PM HAMILTON ST & PALMETTO ST 1 33
3:32 PM CAMBRONNE ST & PALMETTO ST 2 31
3:35 PM EDINBURGH ST & GENERAL OGDEN ST 1 30
3:37 PM APPLE ST & LEONIDAS ST 2 28
3:42 PM DREXEL DR & S GENOIS ST 2 26
3:44 PM CLIO ST & S GENOIS ST 4 22
3:46 PM S DORGENOIS ST & TOLEDANO ST 3 19
3:51 PM UPPERLINE ST & WILLOW ST 1 18
3:55 PM NAPOLEON AVE & CONSTANCE ST 1 17
4:00 PM JOSEPHINE ST & ROUSSEAU ST 1 16
4:02 PM JOSEPHINE ST & MAGAZINE ST 0 16
4:04 PM BARONNE ST & JOSEPHINE ST 3 13
4:08 PM 6TH ST & S LIBERTY ST 3 10
411 PM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & SIMON BOLIVAR AVE 0 10
4:16 PM LB LANDRY AVE & HERO BLVD 0 10
4:19 PM BEHRMAN AVE & DIANA ST 2 8
4:25 PM GARDEN OAKS DR & SEINE ST 1 7
4:28 PM HORACE ST & CYPRESS ACRES DR 0 7
4:33 PM ROSELYN PARK PL & PATTERSON DR 3 4
4:37 PM WARWICK CT & WOODLAND DR 2 2
4:40 PM MEADOW PARK LN & TIMBER HAVEN LN 2 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 058.002 Route ID: 063X
Run Description: TO CAPDAU

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
6:23 AM IBERVILLE ST & MARAIS ST 3 3
6:32 AM CHARBONNET ST & DAUPHINE ST 6 9
6:36 AM EGANIA ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE 6 15
6:40 AM LAMANCHE ST & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 4 19
6:46 AM EDITH WESTON DR & BENEFIT ST 7 26
6:47 AM PLEASURE ST & DESIRE PKY 3 29
6:51 AM DESIRE ST & N BUNNYFRIEND ST 7 36
6:53 AM DESIRE ST & N VILLERE ST 4 40
6:56 AM ALMONASTER BLVD & N PRIEUR ST 2 42
6:57 AM N DORGENOIS ST & FRANKLIN AVE 13 55
7:00 AM PEOPLES AVE & BENEFIT ST 2 57
7:03 AM ACACIA ST & FRANKLIN AVE 5 62
7:04 AM JONQUIL ST & LOTUS ST 8 70
7:05 AM JONQUIL ST & IRIS ST 9 79
7:06 AM VERBENA ST & CLEMATIS ST 5 84
7:10 AM CHICKASAW ST & VELIE ST 2 86
7:15 AM SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 058.102 Route ID: 063X
Run Description: FROM CAPDAU

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
3:15 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
3:15 PM SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 86
3:20 PM CHICKASAW ST & VELIE ST 2 84
3:24 PM VERBENA ST & CLEMATIS ST 5 79
3:25 PM JONQUIL ST & IRIS ST 9 70
3:27 PM JONQUIL ST & LOTUS ST 8 62
3:28 PM ACACIA ST & FRANKLIN AVE 5 57
3:31 PM PEOPLES AVE & BENEFIT ST 2 55
3:34 PM N DORGENOIS ST & FRANKLIN AVE 13 42
3:36 PM ALMONASTER BLVD & N PRIEUR ST 2 40
3:41 PM DESIRE ST & N VILLERE ST 4 36
3:43 PM DESIRE ST & N BUNNYFRIEND ST 7 29
3:48 PM PLEASURE ST & DESIRE PKY 3 26
3:49 PM EDITH WESTON DR & BENEFIT ST 7 19
3:55 PM LAMANCHE ST & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 4 15
3:58 PM EGANIA ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE 6 9
4:02 PM CHARBONNET ST & DAUPHINE ST 6 3
4:12 PM IBERVILLE ST & MARAIS ST 3 0

08/09/2021 Page



First ¢ Student

Run ID: 058.001 Route ID: 123X
Run Description: TO CAPDAU

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
6:16 AM N ALEXANDER ST & TOULOUSE ST 2 2
6:20 AM BIENVILLE AVE & N SALCEDO ST 4 6
6:22 AM CONTI ST & N DORGENOIS ST 9 15
6:24 AM N ROCHEBLAVE ST & ST ANN ST 13 28
6:26 AM DUMAINE ST & N SALCEDO ST 1 29
6:30 AM AUBRY ST & PAUL MORPHY ST 5 34
6:33 AM N GALVEZ ST & LAHARPE ST 5 39
6:35 AM TOURO ST & N DERBIGNY ST 7 46
6:37 AM N PRIEUR ST & TOURO ST 4 50
6:40 AM N DORGENOIS ST & TOURO ST 1 51
6:41 AM ANNETTE ST & N DORGENOIS ST 5 56
6:44 AM AP TUREAUD AVE & N BROAD AVE 2 58
6:45 AM ABUNDANCE ST & FRENCHMEN ST 6 64
6:47 AM ABUNDANCE ST & MANDEVILLE ST 7 71
6:50 AM FRENCHMEN ST & MILTON ST 4 75
6:54 AM DUPLESSIS ST & MILTON ST 6 81
6:56 AM DUPLESSIS ST & OWENS BLVD 3 84
6:57 AM OWENS BLVD & PARIS AVE 1 85
7:00 AM AVIATORS ST & PERLITA ST 3 88
7:03 AM BURBANK DR & WILDAIR DR 9 97
7:07 AM MIRABEAU AVE & WARRINGTON DR 3 100
7:08 AM MIRABEAU AVE & ST ANTHONY AVE 26 126
711 AM BACCICH ST & MIRABEAU AVE 7 133
7:15 AM SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 058.101 Route ID: 123X
Run Description: FROM CAPDAU

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
3:15 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
3:15 PM SCHOOL: CAPDAU CHARTER SCHOOL 0 133
3:18 PM BACCICH ST & MIRABEAU AVE 7 126
3:20 PM MIRABEAU AVE & ST ANTHONY AVE 26 100
3:22 PM MIRABEAU AVE & WARRINGTON DR 3 97
3:26 PM BURBANK DR & WILDAIR DR 9 88
3:29 PM AVIATORS ST & PERLITA ST 3 85
3:33 PM DUPLESSIS ST & OWENS BLVD 3 82
3:34 PM OWENS BLVD & PARIS AVE 1 81
3:36 PM DUPLESSIS ST & MILTON ST 6 75
3:40 PM FRENCHMEN ST & MILTON ST 4 71
3:43 PM ABUNDANCE ST & MANDEVILLE ST 7 64
3:44 PM ABUNDANCE ST & FRENCHMEN ST 6 58
3:47 PM AP TUREAUD AVE & N BROAD AVE 2 56
3:49 PM AUBRY ST & PAUL MORPHY ST 5 51
3:52 PM ANNETTE ST & N DORGENOIS ST 5 46
3:53 PM N DORGENOIS ST & TOURO ST 1 45
3:55 PM N PRIEUR ST & TOURO ST 4 41
3:55 PM TOURO ST & N DERBIGNY ST 7 34
3:58 PM N GALVEZ ST & LAHARPE ST 5 29
4:02 PM N ROCHEBLAVE ST & ST ANN ST 13 16
4:04 PM CONTI ST & N DORGENOIS ST 9 7
4:06 PM BIENVILLE AVE & N SALCEDO ST 4 3
4:09 PM DUMAINE ST & N SALCEDO ST 1 2
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First ¢» Student

Run ID: 058.101 Route ID: 123X
Run Description: FROM CAPDAU

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load

4:13 PM N ALEXANDER ST & TOULOUSE ST 2 0
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